FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
WIDE SLIDE TRADEMASTER&#174;
SINGLEPOLE, NONPRESET CFL/LED
SLIDE DIMMER, 3 INTERCHANGEABLE
FACE PLATES
WSCL450TC | Pass & Seymour
Works with select dimmable CFL/LED or incandescent lighting loads and features a sleek, sculpted ergonomic
design for smooth, easy operation and precise control.
Convenient Operation  Combines ON/OFF Decoratorstyle switch with separate slider for dimming control.
Constant memory returns lights to previous level after a power failure.
Sleek, ergonomic design that matches well with other decorator products.
Higher ratings.
Singlepole operation.
Screwpressureplate back wire terminals save time, space and money.
Rating: 450W LED & CFL; 700W Incandescent; 120VAC 60Hz.
GENERAL INFO
Color: TriColor (Ivory, White, Light Almond)
Product Series: Wide Slide TradeMaster
Type: CFL/LED
Number Of Poles: 1
LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
cULus: Yes
DIMENSIONS
Depth (US): 1.25"
Height (US): 4.25"
Width (US): 1.75"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Volts (AC): 120
Watts: 450
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
WIDE SLIDE TRADEMASTER&#174;
SINGLEPOLE, NONPRESET CFL/LED
SLIDE DIMMER, 3 INTERCHANGEABLE
FACE PLATES
WSCL450TC | Pass & Seymour
Works with select dimmable CFL/LED or incandescent lighting loads and features a sleek, sculpted ergonomic
design for smooth, easy operation and precise control.
Convenient Operation  Combines ON/OFF Decoratorstyle switch with separate slider for dimming control.
Constant memory returns lights to previous level after a power failure.
Sleek, ergonomic design that matches well with other decorator products.
Higher ratings.
Singlepole operation.
Screwpressureplate back wire terminals save time, space and money.
Rating: 450W LED & CFL; 700W Incandescent; 120VAC 60Hz.
GENERAL INFO
Color: TriColor (Ivory, White, Light Almond)
Product Series: Wide Slide TradeMaster
Type: CFL/LED
Number Of Poles: 1
LISTING AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS
RoHS: Yes
cULus: Yes
DIMENSIONS
Depth (US): 1.25"
Height (US): 4.25"
Width (US): 1.75"
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Volts (AC): 120
Watts: 450